



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.2103 OF 2021

Shri. Ravindra Laxman Borole

...Petitioner

Versus

State Of Maharashtra And Ors.

...Respondents

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.2105 OF 2021

Shri. Ravindra Laxman Borole

...Petitioner

Versus

State Of Maharashtra

Thr. Revenue Minister And Ors.

...Respondents

Adv. Abhijit B. Kadam, for the Petitioner.

*Adv. Uday P. Warunjikar i/b Aditya M. Thorat a/w Kalpesh M. Karkera for
Respondent Nos. 5 to 9.*

Adv. Saviata Prabhune, AGP for the State.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : October 4, 2024.

P. C. :

1. List the Petitions on **12th November, 2024.**
2. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]